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Direction
Seesen Bahnhof — Seesen Bahnhof

75 stops

Open route schedule

Seesen Bahnhof

Seesen, Lange Straße

Seesen, Am Schulplatz

Seesen, Dr.-Heinrich-Jasper-Platz

Seesen, Rosenstr./Rathaus

Seesen, Markthaus

Seesen, An der Landesbahn

Seesen, Obere Jacobsonstraße

Seesen, Jahnstraße

Seesen, Campingplatz Brillteich

Seesen, Lidl-Markt

Seesen, Parkplatz Rewe

Seesen, Bäcker Hermann

Seesen, Gewerbegebiet

Seesen, Fritz-Züchner-Straße

Seesen, Kleiner Schildberg

Seesen, Wantageweg

Seesen, Schildbergschule

Seesen, Gänsepforte

Seesen, Danziger Straße

Seesen, Posener Straße

Route schedule
Seesen Bahnhof — Seesen Bahnhof

Monday 05:44-22:30

Tuesday 05:44-22:30

Wednesday 05:44-22:30

Thursday 05:44-22:30

Friday 05:44-22:30

Saturday 07:00-22:30

Sunday 07:44-22:30

Route info

Direction: Seesen Bahnhof

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Seesen, Hochstraße

Seesen, An der Ziegelei

Seesen, Berufsschule

Seesen, Seniorenwohnanlage Schildberg

Seesen, Züchner

Seesen, Braunschweiger Straße

Seesen, Hinter der Kirche

Seesen, Drakenpfuhl

Seesen, Altenheim An d. Teichen

Seesen, Schützenplatz

Seesen, Friedhof

Seesen, Schulzentrum

Seesen, Parkplatz Edeka

Seesen, Emil-Mechau-Straße

Seesen, G.-Steinbrecher-Straße

Seesen, Sehusa-Therme

Seesen, Frankfurter Straße

Seesen, Gartenstraße

Seesen Bahnhof

Seesen, Feldstraße

Seesen, Steinweg

Seesen, Zimmerstraße

Seesen, Schildaustraße

Seesen, Steinbühlstr./Talstraße

Seesen, Züchnerhügel

Seesen, An der Schildau

Seesen, Am Probstbusch

Seesen, Westblickstraße

Seesen, Breiter Weg



Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Mitte

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Ost

Seesen, Kindergarten am Spottberg

Seesen, Ulmenweg

Seesen, Ahornweg

Seesen, Wilhelmshöher Straße

Seesen, Wiesenstraße

Seesen, Kurparkstraße

Seesen, Kampstraße

Seesen, Neckelnberg

Seesen, Klinik Schildautal

Seesen, Karl-Herold-Straße

Seesen, Kurpark

Seesen, Tennis-Zentrum

Seesen, Lautenthaler Straße

Seesen, Waisenhausstraße

Seesen, Dehnestr.

Seesen, Goethestraße

Seesen, Eichendorfstraße

Seesen, Bergstraße

Seesen, Albert-Schweizer-Str.

Seesen, Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.

Seesen, Horpkestraße

Seesen, Bismarckstraße

Seesen Bahnhof



Direction
Seesen Bahnhof — Seesen Bahnhof

75 stops

Open route schedule

Seesen Bahnhof

Seesen, Bismarckstraße

Seesen, Horpkestraße

Seesen, Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str.

Seesen, Albert-Schweizer-Str.

Seesen, Bergstraße

Seesen, Eichendorfstraße

Seesen, Goethestraße

Seesen, Dehnestr.

Seesen, Waisenhausstraße

Seesen, Lautenthaler Straße

Seesen, Tennis-Zentrum

Seesen, Kurpark

Seesen, Karl-Herold-Straße

Seesen, Klinik Schildautal

Seesen, Neckelnberg

Seesen, Kampstraße

Seesen, Kurparkstraße

Seesen, Wiesenstraße

Seesen, Wilhelmshöher Straße

Seesen, Ahornweg

Seesen, Ulmenweg

Seesen, Kindergarten am Spottberg

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Ost

Seesen, Steinbühlstr. Mitte

Route schedule
Seesen Bahnhof — Seesen Bahnhof

Monday 05:44-22:30

Tuesday 05:44-22:30

Wednesday 05:44-22:30

Thursday 05:44-22:30

Friday 05:44-22:30

Saturday 07:00-22:30

Sunday 07:44-22:30

Route info

Direction: Seesen Bahnhof

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Seesen, Breiter Weg

Seesen, Westblickstraße

Seesen, Am Probstbusch

Seesen, An der Schildau

Seesen, Züchnerhügel

Seesen, Steinbühlstr./Talstraße

Seesen, Schildaustraße

Seesen, Zimmerstraße

Seesen, Steinweg

Seesen, Feldstraße

Seesen Bahnhof

Seesen, Gartenstraße

Seesen, Frankfurter Straße

Seesen, Sehusa-Therme

Seesen, G.-Steinbrecher-Straße

Seesen, Emil-Mechau-Straße

Seesen, Parkplatz Edeka

Seesen, Schulzentrum

Seesen, Friedhof

Seesen, Schützenplatz

Seesen, Altenheim An d. Teichen

Seesen, Drakenpfuhl

Seesen, Hinter der Kirche

Seesen, Braunschweiger Straße

Seesen, Züchner

Seesen, Seniorenwohnanlage Schildberg

Seesen, Berufsschule

Seesen, An der Ziegelei



Seesen, Hochstraße

Seesen, Posener Straße

Seesen, Danziger Straße

Seesen, Gänsepforte

Seesen, Schildbergschule

Seesen, Wantageweg

Seesen, Kleiner Schildberg

Seesen, Fritz-Züchner-Straße

Seesen, Gewerbegebiet

Seesen, Bäcker Hermann

Seesen, Parkplatz Rewe

Seesen, Lidl-Markt

Seesen, Campingplatz Brillteich

Seesen, Jahnstraße

Seesen, Obere Jacobsonstraße

Seesen, An der Landesbahn

Seesen, Markthaus

Seesen, Rosenstr./Rathaus

Seesen, Dr.-Heinrich-Jasper-Platz

Seesen, Am Schulplatz

Seesen, Lange Straße

Seesen Bahnhof

Flexo Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seesen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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